
MEN PWR RESULTS

Men PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marcus Lindley Eisenhower Tigers 323.0 390.0 10

2 Chase Ast Conway Springs High School 257.0 340.0 8

3 Nic Zimmerman Iola High School 305.0 340.0 6

4 Taylor Martin Larned 303.0 305.0 4

5 Ethan McDonald Halstead 285.0 285.0 2

6 Christian Martinez Larned 309.0 280.0 1

7 Sean Harris Clearwater High School 247.7 270.0 0

8 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 264.0 250.0 0

9 Bill Cummings Kapaun Mt. Carmel 256.0 240.0 0

10 ERIC SCHNURR Washburn Rural 330.0 235.0 0

11 Elijah Pisano Central Christian 260.0 205.0 0

12 Jose  Zapien Fairfield High School 306.0 190.0 0

13 Matt Karr Iola High School 265.0 0 0

Men PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chase Ast Conway Springs High School 257.0 590.0 10

2 Marcus Lindley Eisenhower Tigers 323.0 545.0 8

3 Nic Zimmerman Iola High School 305.0 515.0 6

4 Bill Cummings Kapaun Mt. Carmel 256.0 460.0 4

5 ERIC SCHNURR Washburn Rural 330.0 415.0 2

6 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 264.0 405.0 1

7 Christian Martinez Larned 309.0 370.0 0

8 Ethan McDonald Halstead 285.0 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Sean Harris Clearwater High School 247.7 320.0 0

10 Jose  Zapien Fairfield High School 306.0 305.0 0

11 Elijah Pisano Central Christian 260.0 230.0 0

12 Matt Karr Iola High School 265.0 0 0

13 Taylor Martin Larned 303.0 0 0

Men PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chase Ast Conway Springs High School 257.0 335.0 10

2 Christian Martinez Larned 309.0 275.0 8

3 Nic Zimmerman Iola High School 305.0 270.0 6

4 Bill Cummings Kapaun Mt. Carmel 256.0 260.0 4

5 Sean Harris Clearwater High School 247.7 230.0 2

6 Marcus Lindley Eisenhower Tigers 323.0 205.0 1

7 ERIC SCHNURR Washburn Rural 330.0 185.0 0

8 Jose  Zapien Fairfield High School 306.0 175.0 0

9 Elijah Pisano Central Christian 260.0 0 0

10 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 264.0 0 0

11 Matt Karr Iola High School 265.0 0 0

12 Ethan McDonald Halstead 285.0 0 0

13 Taylor Martin Larned 303.0 0 0

Men PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chase Ast Conway Springs High School 257.0 1265.0 0

2 Marcus Lindley Eisenhower Tigers 323.0 1140.0 0

3 Nic Zimmerman Iola High School 305.0 1125.0 0

4 Christian Martinez Larned 309.0 925.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Bill Cummings Kapaun Mt. Carmel 256.0 960.0 0

6 Taylor Martin Larned 303.0 305.0 0

7 Sean Harris Clearwater High School 247.7 820.0 0

8 Ethan McDonald Halstead 285.0 640.0 0

9 ERIC SCHNURR Washburn Rural 330.0 835.0 0

10 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 264.0 655.0 0

11 Elijah Pisano Central Christian 260.0 435.0 0

12 Matt Karr Iola High School 265.0 0 0

13 Jose  Zapien Fairfield High School 306.0 670.0 0


